
CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPORATED 
CAVINESS -PAINE 

6 0 3 . 7 9 2 ^ ^ 
61 .207^^—2 

1 2 0 . 1 3 7 ^ ^ 
26448 
9,999 

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPORATED 
RGA 

747.176. 
129.669' 
91 

26331 
9,999 

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPORATED 
RGA 

193,241 2 
89,455 

26182 
9,999 

RONMI 
REID 

1,028.790 
136.593 
187,690 

î P^3 
26528 
6.3110 

RONMI 
REID 

93,835 A 
51,284 

26592 
6.300 

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPORATED 
QUEEN 

7 6 , 5 1 8 ^ ^ ^ 1 
1 1 0 , 1 1 7 ^ ^ 

26511 
9,999 

RONMI 
SCB 

704,915 
146,221 r 

244.084 s 

26294 
6.300 

RONMI 
SCB 

839.541, 
134,949 fl 
76.168' 

RONMI 
SCB 

I "(,.053 

26295 
6,300 

26346 
6,300 

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPOH 
QUEEN 

493,890 
55.272 a a f W 2 
95.719 

26609 
9,999 

H \ El) 

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INCORPORA' 
JASSO UNIT 

i f / A 
89.864 « J B I 

120.071 ^ 
26264 
6.300 

BK EXPLORATION CORPORATION 
JASSO 22 

339,132 
33.39"-^B—2 

1 5 9 . 2 3 3 ^ ^ 
28728 
6,750 

PURE RESOURCES LIMITED PARTNER 
PARDUE FARMS 27 
500.024 4gBb. 
5 " . 5 2 4 i ^ L - 7 

1 6 4 . 0 2 4 ^ ^ 
26036 
7.508 

RONMI 
SCB 

639.-51 
86.995. 
37,620' 

Tract 2 
RONMI 

SCB 
241.714 

17,397 
42,749 

30164 
6,350 

26285 
6.30S 

RONMI 
DONALDSON COM IM 

93.233 « J Q l 
84.798^ * 

22404 
13,213 

RONMI 
SCIl UNIT 

82,558 r 4 ^ 3 
N7.366 

22700 
6,330 

RONMI 
SCB UNIT 

22320 
11,769 

I Tract 1 

RONMI 
SCB UNIT 

59,404 « M - I 
179,382 ^ 

22931 
9,802 

RONMI 
CI LI BRA HI ! I I SOI I I I 

4,423 15 
25.53? 

33783 
6,424 

RONMI 
SCB 

M,fM 
38,313 « 12 

215.351 
26368 
6,350 

RONMI 
CANDIE 13 

222,793 «<» 
148 % I 

188,4-fl 
26709 
6,300 

RONMI 
CANDEI.ARIO 24 

4 1 . 3 8 3 ^ 
4.122- • 2 

58,080 
33608 
6,40(1 RONMI 

CANDAI.ERIO 
157,468 « 
24,453 & I 

132,913 
26536 
6,310 

RONMI 
SCB UNIT 

187,509 
26.131 , » # 6 

153.5-19 
23339 
9,506 

Tract 3 

RONMI 
SCB 

649.21 
98.985 

104.943 
26213 
6,310 

RONMI 

sen 
85*. "Ml 
190.2561 
74,837' 

25841 
6,560 

iTract 4 

RONMI 
SCB 

214,021 , 
49.332 

216.886 

26348 
6,300 

Tract 5 

RONMI 
SCB 

35147(1 " ^ k " 
33605 
6,424 

RONMI 
SCB 

19,497. 
8,872 ( 

22.454' 

RONMI 
SCB 

67,848. 
72.924' 

26284 
6,330 

33607 
6.419 

READING A BATES PETROLEUM COMPANY 
BRANTLEY COM 

112 dW^ 
40.901 I 

1 2 8 , 0 7 6 ^ ^ 
23833 
7.508 

RONMI 
SCB 

369,123 
52,8151 

167.8301 

26369 
6,350 

RONMI 
SCB 

2.923 • li 
25.406' 

33606 
6,400 

PI RE RESOURCES LIMITED PARTNER 
PARDI IE FARMS 26 B 

44,180 t J B l 
115,068 

26862 
6,800 

PURE RESOURCES 
PARDUE FARMS W 

55,226 ^ 
22647 
9,777 

RANGE RESOURCES 

Eddy Co., NM 

LOVING EAST FIELD 

Brushy Canyon Production Map 

Proposed Lease Waterflood 

Ratio Scale = 1 : 6,000 
500 1,000 L5M 

KKKT 

POSTED WELL DATA 
Operator 

WELL• OJMU ' S H Y C A N Y W N n m e 

WRLL-OJIRUSHYCANYON • Well Niimhcr 
VVF.I.L-WlBRUSHYCANY^, S o r | „ 

TD 

• H 

ATTRIBUTE MAP 
J Zone: BRUSHY_CANYON - PARDUEJPROD [MXE] IS PRESENT 

] Zone: BRUSIIYCANYON - LDC_AA_PROD [MXE] IS PRESENT 

Zone: BRUSHY_CANYON - LRC_A_PROD [MXE] IS PRESENT 

% Zone: BRUSHY_CANYON - LBC_B_PROD [MXE] IS PRESENT 

] Zone: BRUSHY_CANYON - LBC_C_PROD |MXE| IS PRESENT 

| Zone: BRUSHY_CANYON - LBC_D_PROD |MXE| IS PRESENT 

SYMBOL HIGHLIGHT 
O LOC 

WELL SYMBOLS 
O Location Only 

• Oil Well 
Gas Well 

Oil & Gas Well 
Service Well 

Plugged & Abandoned Oil Well 

By: MXE 

May 2, 2006 
PKTRA ' ' !"in, 5:02:40 PM 


